Modular safety relay myPNOZ
Your new safety relay
Individual, tailor-made, easy
May 2021
 Overview of contents
2
Application examples
Modules & accessories

Packaging machine
myPNOZ Creator Link
myPNOZ Creator type code: myPNOZ.27.CKA270EB330AB000
yh1 yo1yi1
Logic Hardware
 Application examples
Small application – Semi-automatic press
14Modular safety relay myPNOZ
Description:
- 2 x E-STOP in series connection
- Two-hand operation to execute the function
- Light curtain at manual feed
- Safety gate monitoring for maintenance input
myPNOZ Creator Link
myPNOZ Creator type code: myPNOZ.50.CKA270EC400XD300
yh1 yio2yi4
Logic Hardware
 Application examples
Medium-sized application – Palletizing machine
15
Description:
Zone 1
- 4 x E-STOP in series connection
- Safety gate monitoring for maintenance input
- Light curtain inside to create a safe zone for the operator
- Light curtain with integrated muting on pallet outflow
Zone 2
- Light curtain for pallet infeed
The “pallet infeed” light curtain only shuts down the pallet conveyor; it does not shut down the robot or
package conveyor. So a forklift can load pallets without stopping the production process.
Modular safety relay myPNOZ
ZONE 1
ZONE 2 myPNOZ Creator Link
myPNOZ Creator type code:
myPNOZ.68.CKA280ED440XD300XA445​
yh1 yio2yi2 yio3
HEAD ZONE1 ZONE2
Hardware
Logic
ZONE 1 ZONE 2
ZONE 1
ZONE 2
ZONE 3
ZONE 4
 Application examples
Large application – Modular packaging plant
16Modular safety relay myPNOZ
yh1 yio2yi2 yio3 yo1yi1 yi1 yi1 yo2
HEAD ZONE1 ZONE2 ZONE3 ZONE4
Hardware
Logic
ZONE 1 ZONE 2 ZONE 3
ZONE 4
myPNOZ Creator type code:
myPNOZ.34.CKA280ED440XD300XA
445EB330AB000EB330EB330AD000​
Description:
Zone 1 and Zone 2 match the medium-sized application (see slide 14)
Zone 3
 E-STOP integrated within overall E-STOP
 Safety gate monitoring for access to the carton magazine
 Safety gate monitoring for the inspection flap on the conveyor
Zone 4
 E-STOP integrated within overall E-STOP,
 2 x safety gate monitoring functions for maintenance access
 Light curtain with integrated muting on pallet inflow
 Light curtain with integrated muting on pallet inflow